
McDonald Park School  

Canteen Prices – Term 1, 2026 

The canteen menu aims to provide healthy and nutritious food and drinks consistent with the DfE ‘Right Bite’ Healthy Eating 

Guide for schools and pre-schools and ‘The Australian Dietary Guidelines for Children and Adolescents’. You can order your 

child’s lunch via the Qkr! app before 8:30 am each morning or alternatively, please write your CHILD’S NAME and ROOM 

NUMBER on a large paper lunch bag. Lunch bags are available from the canteen 10 for 50 cents or 

alternatively from Coles or Woolworths. Forks required for foods brought from home will be 10 cents each. 

Foods brought from home will NOT be re-heated in the canteen due to health regulations. Any price 

changes or new items will be notified in the school newsletter. Late lunch orders will be accepted; 

however, they will be given what is available and if there in in-sufficient money in the bag the order will 

be reduced. THERE IS NO CREDIT AVAILABLE FROM THE CANTEEN. 

Daily Specials 

TUESDAY (ONLY) 
To be ordered on Qkr! app by 12:30 pm 

on a Monday 

Sushi 

Assorted flavours and prices. See on Qkr! app 

THURSDAY (ONLY) 

 

 

 

 

 

THURSDAY MEAL DEAL 

Hot Dog in Bread 

Hot Dog in White Roll 

Cheese 

BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Mustard 

 

 

Hot Dog, flavoured Milk, Cookie 

$4.00 

$5.00 

0.50c 

0.50c 

 

 

$9.50 

FRIDAY (ONLY) 

 

 

 

 

FRIDAY MEAL DEAL 

 

Pie 

Pasty  

Sausage Roll 

Party Pie / Party Sausage Roll 

 

Pie / Pasty & Juice 

Sausage Roll & Juice 

2 Party Pies & Juice 

2 Party Sausage Rolls & Juice 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$5.00 

$2.00 

 

$8.50 

$7.50 

$7.00 

$7.00 
 

Sauces Soy 0.50c Tomato 0.50c Sweet Chilli 0.50c 
 

Hot Food 

Cheese Burger & Sauce 
Lettuce 

Tomato 

Carrot 

Cucumber 

Beetroot 

Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber 

$7.00 
$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$1.00 

Macaroni Cheese $6.25 

Chicken Burger, Lettuce & 

Mayo 
Tomato 

Cheese 

Carrot 

Cucumber 

Beetroot 

Tomato, Carrot & Cucumber 

$7.00 

 
$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$0.50c 

$1.00 

Spaghetti Bolognaise $6.25 

Hot chicken & gravy roll $6.00 Nachos with Salsa, Cheese 

& Sour Cream 

$6.25 

Crumbed chicken sub,  

lettuce & mayo 

$6.50 Pizza – BBQ Chicken $5.50 

Sweet Chilli chicken sub,  

lettuce & mayo 

$6.50 Pizza - Hawaiian $5.50 

Garlic Bread $3.50 Steamed Dim Sim $2.00 

Garlic Bread & Cheese $4.00 Wedges with Sweet Chilli & 

Sour Cream 

$6.25 

Garlic Bread with Ham & 

Cheese 

$4.50 Wedges & Tomato Sauce $5.40 

Lasange $6.25  

 

 

 

 



Lunch Packs 

Jurassic 3 x Dino Nuggets Pack 
Noodle salad, Carrot sticks, Cucumber 

$6.80 Pirate Pack – 2 pieces of fish 

& Wedges 
$7.90 

Jurassic 6 x Dino Nuggets Pack 
Noodle salad, Carrot sticks, Cucumber 

$7.80 Veggi slice & Salad Pack 
Carrot, Cucumber, Noodle Salad 

$8.00 

3 x Gluten Free Nuggets & 

Salad 
$6.80 Bento Box LARGE 

6 Potato Gems, 3 Mini Spring Rolls,  

3 Dim Sims, 2 Corn Cobs 

$8.00 

6 x Gluten Free Nuggets & 

Salad 
$7.80 Bento Box SMALL 

4 Potato Gems, 2 Mini Spring Rolls,  

2 Dim Sims, 1 Corn Cobs 

$7.00 

Pirate Pack – 1 piece of fish & 

Wedges 
$6.90  

 

Sandwiches 

Cheese Sandwich $3.00 Salad Sandwich $5.00 

Chicken & Salad Sandwich $6.00 Tuna & Salad Sandwich $6.00 

Chicken Sandwich $4.50 Tuna Sandwich $4.50 

Egg Sandwich $4.50 Vegemite Sandwich $3.00 

Ham & Salad Sandwich $6.00  

Ham Sandwich $4.50 
 

Rolls 

Cheese Roll $3.50 Ham & Salad Roll $6.50 

Chicken Roll $5.00 Salad Roll $5.50 

Chicken & Salad Roll $6.50 Tuna Roll $5.00 

Egg Roll $5.00 Tuna & Salad Roll $6.50 

Ham Roll $5.00 Vegemite Roll $3.50 
 

Salads 

Munch and Crunch Box 
Crackers, Cheese, French Onion Dip, 

Carrot, Cucumber 

$6.50 Super Salad Bowl 
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot, 

cucumber, egg, beetroot, noodle 

salad. 

Add Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender 

Add Plain Chicken Tender 

Add Ham 

Add Tuna 

$9.50 
 

 

 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

Noodle Salad LARGE TUB $5.50   

Noodle Salad SMALL TUB $4.50   

Wiggly Worm Box 
Cheese sandwich, Mini Muffin, Seasonal 

Fruit, Carrot, Cucumber 

$6.50   

 

Snacks 

Bag Rice Crackers 0.50c Seasonal Fruit $1.50 

Chocolate Chip Cookie $1.50 Jumpy’s $1.00 

Muffin $1.50 Monster Noodles 0.60c 

Honey Soy Chips $2.00 Popcorners Cheese $2.00 

Milo Cereal 0.50c Popcorners Sweet & Salty $2.00 

Cereal Mix 0.50c Popcorn (Bag) $2.00 
 

Drinks 

Bottle of Water $2.50 Pure Fruit Juice - Orange $3.50 

Nippy’s Milk - Honeycomb $3.70 Pure Fruit Juice - Apple & 

Black Currant 

$3.50 

Pop Top Milk - Chocolate $3.70 Up & Go - Strawberry $3.70 

Pop Top Milk - Strawberry $3.70 Up & Go - Banana $3.70 

Pure Fruit Juice - Apple $3.50 Up & Go - Chocolate $3.70 
 

Frozen Items 

Mini Callipo $2.50 Sour Lemon Icy Pole $2.50 

Paddle Pop $2.50 Sourz Watermelon Icy Pole $2.50 

Vanilla Ice-cream Dandy Cup $2.50  

Frozen Yoghurt $2.50 

 


