

Canteen Prices – Term 1, 2026



The canteen menu aims to provide healthy and nutritious food and drinks consistent with the DfE 'Right Bite' Healthy Eating Guide for schools and pre-schools and 'The Australian Dietary Guidelines for Children and Adolescents'. You can order your child's lunch via the Qkr! app before 8:30 am each morning or alternatively, please write your **CHILD'S NAME** and **ROOM NUMBER** on a large paper lunch bag. Lunch bags are available from the canteen 10 for 50 cents or alternatively from Coles or Woolworths. Forks required for foods brought from home will be 10 cents each.

Foods brought from home will **NOT** be re-heated in the canteen due to health regulations. Any price changes or new items will be notified in the school newsletter. Late lunch orders will be accepted; however, they will be given what is available and if there is insufficient money in the bag the order will be reduced. **THERE IS NO CREDIT AVAILABLE FROM THE CANTEEN.**



Daily Specials						
TUESDAY (ONLY) To be ordered on Qkr! app by 12:30 pm on a Monday	Sushi Assorted flavours and prices. See on Qkr! app					
THURSDAY (ONLY)	Hot Dog in Bread Hot Dog in White Roll Cheese BBQ, Sweet Chilli, Tomato Sauce, Mustard					
THURSDAY MEAL DEAL	Hot Dog, flavoured Milk, Cookie					
FRIDAY (ONLY)	Pie Pasty Sausage Roll Party Pie / Party Sausage Roll					
FRIDAY MEAL DEAL	Pie / Pasty & Juice Sausage Roll & Juice 2 Party Pies & Juice 2 Party Sausage Rolls & Juice					
Sauces	Soy	0.50c	Tomato	0.50c	Sweet Chilli	0.50c

Hot Food					
Cheese Burger & Sauce Lettuce Tomato Carrot Cucumber Beetroot Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber	\$7.00 \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$1.00	Macaroni Cheese		\$6.25	
Chicken Burger, Lettuce & Mayo Tomato Cheese Carrot Cucumber Beetroot Tomato, Carrot & Cucumber	\$7.00 \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$0.50c \$1.00	Spaghetti Bolognese		\$6.25	
Hot chicken & gravy roll	\$6.00	Nachos with Salsa, Cheese & Sour Cream		\$6.25	
Crumbed chicken sub, lettuce & mayo	\$6.50	Pizza – BBQ Chicken		\$5.50	
Sweet Chilli chicken sub, lettuce & mayo	\$6.50	Pizza - Hawaiian		\$5.50	
Garlic Bread	\$3.50	Steamed Dim Sim		\$2.00	
Garlic Bread & Cheese	\$4.00	Wedges with Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream		\$6.25	
Garlic Bread with Ham & Cheese	\$4.50	Wedges & Tomato Sauce		\$5.40	
Lasange	\$6.25				

Lunch Packs

Jurassic 3 x Dino Nuggets Pack Noodle salad, Carrot sticks, Cucumber	\$6.80	Pirate Pack – 2 pieces of fish & Wedges	\$7.90
Jurassic 6 x Dino Nuggets Pack Noodle salad, Carrot sticks, Cucumber	\$7.80	Veggi slice & Salad Pack Carrot, Cucumber, Noodle Salad	\$8.00
3 x Gluten Free Nuggets & Salad	\$6.80	Bento Box LARGE 6 Potato Gems, 3 Mini Spring Rolls, 3 Dim Sims, 2 Corn Cobs	\$8.00
6 x Gluten Free Nuggets & Salad	\$7.80	Bento Box SMALL 4 Potato Gems, 2 Mini Spring Rolls, 2 Dim Sims, 1 Corn Cobs	\$7.00
Pirate Pack – 1 piece of fish & Wedges	\$6.90		

Sandwiches

Cheese Sandwich	\$3.00	Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken & Salad Sandwich	\$6.00	Tuna & Salad Sandwich	\$6.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.50	Tuna Sandwich	\$4.50
Egg Sandwich	\$4.50	Vegemite Sandwich	\$3.00
Ham & Salad Sandwich	\$6.00		
Ham Sandwich	\$4.50		

Rolls

Cheese Roll	\$3.50	Ham & Salad Roll	\$6.50
Chicken Roll	\$5.00	Salad Roll	\$5.50
Chicken & Salad Roll	\$6.50	Tuna Roll	\$5.00
Egg Roll	\$5.00	Tuna & Salad Roll	\$6.50
Ham Roll	\$5.00	Vegemite Roll	\$3.50

Salads

Munch and Crunch Box Crackers, Cheese, French Onion Dip, Carrot, Cucumber	\$6.50	Super Salad Bowl Lettuce, tomato, cheese, carrot, cucumber, egg, beetroot, noodle salad. Add Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Add Plain Chicken Tender Add Ham Add Tuna	\$9.50 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50
Noodle Salad LARGE TUB	\$5.50		
Noodle Salad SMALL TUB	\$4.50		
Wiggly Worm Box Cheese sandwich, Mini Muffin, Seasonal Fruit, Carrot, Cucumber	\$6.50		

Snacks

Bag Rice Crackers	0.50c	Seasonal Fruit	\$1.50
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$1.50	Jumpy's	\$1.00
Muffin	\$1.50	Monster Noodles	0.60c
Honey Soy Chips	\$2.00	Popcorners Cheese	\$2.00
Milo Cereal	0.50c	Popcorners Sweet & Salty	\$2.00
Cereal Mix	0.50c	Popcorn (Bag)	\$2.00

Drinks

Bottle of Water	\$2.50	Pure Fruit Juice - Orange	\$3.50
Nippy's Milk - Honeycomb	\$3.70	Pure Fruit Juice - Apple & Black Currant	\$3.50
Pop Top Milk - Chocolate	\$3.70	Up & Go - Strawberry	\$3.70
Pop Top Milk - Strawberry	\$3.70	Up & Go - Banana	\$3.70
Pure Fruit Juice - Apple	\$3.50	Up & Go - Chocolate	\$3.70

Frozen Items

Mini Callipo	\$2.50	Sour Lemon Icy Pole	\$2.50
Paddle Pop	\$2.50	Sourz Watermelon Icy Pole	\$2.50
Vanilla Ice-cream Dandy Cup	\$2.50		
Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.50		